

Date: August 7, 2026

To
Department of Corporate services
BSE Limited
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy
Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

Symbol: 544517

To
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C-1,
Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: BUILDPRO

Subject: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement

Dear Sir/ Madam,

In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith copies of Newspaper Advertisements published in "Business Standard" (English Newspaper) and "Kannada Prabha" (Kannada Newspaper) on 7th August, 2026 with respect to the Unaudited Financials of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2026.

We request you to take the same on record.

Thanking You

For **Shankara Buildpro Limited**

ereena
vikram

Digitally signed by
ereena vikram
Date: 2026.08.07
14:05:25 +05'30'

Ereena Vikram
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M.No. A33459

Encl: As above

Corporate Office:
G2, Farah Winsford, 133 Infantry Road,
Bengaluru-560001. Karnataka
Ph.: +91-080-40117777

Registered Office:
No.21/1 & 35-A-1, Hosur Main Road,
Electronic City, Veerasandra, Bengaluru-560100
Ph.: +91-080-29910702 | 080-29910709

All that piece and parcel of the residential house property bearing Site No.B-809, bearing E-Katha No.5971893337, situated at 5th cross of Bahubali Nagar, presently coming the BBMP Ward No.16 (Old Ward No.2), Municipal No.38, Padihal No.2-141-38, formed out of Sy. No.75 of Jalalalli Village, Yeshwanthpura Hobli, Bangalore North Taluk, measuring East to West : 45.0 (Forty-Five) Feet, North to South : 28.0 (Twenty-Six) Feet, in all measuring 1/70 square feet, along with a RCC roofed house with mosaic flooring, consisting of 8 Squares in the Ground floor and 8 Squares in the First floor, totally 16 Squares, with Electric, Water and all other civic amenities and bounded on: East by Property of Sampang, West by Property of Basavaraju, North by House of Thimmaiah, South by Road.

S. RAGHAVENDRA Advocate
No.61, 4th Main, Narasimha Layout, Near Kantharasa
Main Gate,Narasimha Layout Post, Bangalore-96

 ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಬಾರೋಡಾ Bank of Baroda Bank's International Bank ಪ್ರಾದೇಶಿಕ ಕಛೇರಿ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ದಕ್ಷಿಣ : 4ನೇ ಮಹಡಿ, 41/2, ಎಂ.ಪಿ.ರಸ್ತೆ, ಟ್ರಸ್ಟಿನ ವೃತ್ತ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560001.	ಘೋಷ್/ಬಾಡಿಗೆ ಆಧಾರದ ಮೇಲೆ ಕಚೇರಿ ಸ್ವಾಗತಕಾರ ಬೇಕಾಗಿದೆ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಆಫ್ ಬಾರೋಡಾ, ಇವರು ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ದಕ್ಷಿಣ ಕಛೇರಿ, ಎಂ.ಪಿ.ರಸ್ತೆ 4ನೇ ಮಹಡಿ-1 ಕಾಠಿಗೆ 2000 ಚದರ ಅಡಿಮಡಿ 2350 ಚದರ ಅಡಿಗೆ ಕಾರ್ಪಸ್ ಪ್ರವೇಶದ ರಸ್ತೆಯಮೇಲಿನ ಸರ್ವೆ ಮಾಡಿದುದರಿಂದ ವಿದ್ಯುತ್ ಸೇರಿ, ಎಲ್ಲ ಸೌಕರ್ಯವು ಪೂರ್ಣವಾಗಿರುತ್ತದೆ. ಹೊಂದಲು ನಿರ್ವಾಹ ಮಾಡಿದ ಅತ್ಯಂತ ಮೇಲ್ ಸ್ಥಾನವು ಮಾನುಕತೆ ಹಕ್ಕುಗಾಗಿರುತ್ತದೆ. ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯ ಆಧಾರ ಗಳನ್ನು, ಉಪ್ಪಾಧಿಯನ್ನು, ಉಲ್ಲೇಖಿಸಿ ಆಧಾರ ತಕ್ಕನು ಆಧಾರ ಗಳನ್ನು, ಎಂ.ಪಿ.ರಸ್ತೆ ಹೊಂದುವ ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯ ಕಛೇರಿ ಕರಗ್ "ಕಾಂಚಿ ಬಿಡ್" ಮತ್ತು "ಕಳಿಂಗ ಬಿಡ್" ಎಂದು ನಮೂದಿನ ದಿನಾಂಕ 31.08.2026ರ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ 3.00 ಗಂಟೆಗೂ ಈ ಕೆಳಗಿನ ಕಛೇರಿಗಳು ಸೇರಿರುತ್ತದೆ. ಪ್ರಾದೇಶಿಕ ಕಛೇರಿಗಳು ದಕ್ಷಿಣ, ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಆಫ್ ಬಾರೋಡಾ, 4ನೇ ಮಹಡಿ, ಪ್ರಾದೇಶಿಕ ಕಛೇರಿ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ದಕ್ಷಿಣ, ಎಂ.ಪಿ.ರಸ್ತೆ, ಟ್ರಸ್ಟಿನ ವೃತ್ತ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560001. ಹೆಚ್ಚಿನ ವಿವರಗಳಿಗೆ ಬೆವರ್ಸೈಟ್ https://bankofbaroda.bank.in ಟೆಲೆಫೋನ್ ವಿಭಾಗಕ್ಕೆ ಉಗ್ಗ ಇನ್ ಆನ್.	 ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಬಾರೋಡಾ Bank of Baroda Bank's International Bank ಪ್ರಾದೇಶಿಕ ಕಛೇರಿ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ದಕ್ಷಿಣ : 4ನೇ ಮಹಡಿ, 41/2, ಎಂ.ಪಿ.ರಸ್ತೆ, ಟ್ರಸ್ಟಿನ ವೃತ್ತ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560001.
--	---	---

[illegible]

 SHIVA MILLS LIMITED Regd. Office : 249 A, Bye-Pass Road, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore 641 043 CIN : L17111TZ2015PLC022007 Website : www.shivamills.com				
EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF QUARTERLY UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/PERIOD ENDED 30.06.2026 FILED WITH STOCK EXCHANGES UNDER REGULATION 33 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS 2015 (Rs.in lakhs Except per share data)				
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2026 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,861.70	3,736.18	14,034.79
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	338.88	135.73	(66.31)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	338.88	135.73	(66.31)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	282.77	140.62	(8.95)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	287.07	155.74	(61.57)
6.	Equity Share Capital	864.18	864.18	864.18
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the audited balance sheet)			8,385.41
8.	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	i) Basic	3.27	1.63	(0.72)
	ii) Diluted	3.27	1.63	(0.72)
Notes : The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shivamills.com				
 FOR SHIVA MILLS LIMITED S V ALAGAPPAN MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN 0002450				
PLACE : COIMBATORE DATE : 06.08.2026				

 SUTLEJ TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED Regd.Office: Pachpahar Road, Bhawanimandi - 326 502 (Rajasthan) CIN : L17124RJ2005PLC020927 Tel : (07433)222052/82/90, Email: hoffice@sutlejtextiles.com, Website: www.sutlejtextiles.com	
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2026	
The Board of Directors of the Company, at their meeting held on 06 th August, 2026 approved the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30 th June, 2026.	
The full financial results of the Company along with the Limited Review Report, are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.sutlejtextiles.com and www.nseindia.com and are also posted on the Company's website at https://www.sutlejtextiles.com/pdf/Financials/Results/2026-27/STIL_BM_Outcome_06082026.pdf which can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response (QR) code.	
	
For SUTLEJ TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED (Ashish Kumar Srivastava) Whole-time Director & CEO	
Place : Mumbai Date : 06 th August, 2026	
Note : The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(I) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015	

 PEARL GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED (CIN: L74899HR1989PLC140150) Registered & Corporate Office: Pearl Tower, Plot No. 51, Sector 32, Gurugram-122 001, Haryana Tel: 0124-4651000, E-mail: investor.pgil@pearlglobal.com, Website: www.pearlglobal.com	
NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT & REMOTE E-VOTING	
Notice is hereby given to the Members of Pearl Global Industries Limited ('the Company') pursuant to Section 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 ('the Act') read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of Companies (Management & Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended and Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and other applicable provisions of the Act, Rules, Circulars and Notifications issued thereunder (including any statutory modifications or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force and as amended from time to time), that the Ordinary Resolutions as set out in the Postal Ballot Notice dated August 05, 2026 regarding: Item No. 1: Appointment of Major General Sandeep Vohra (Retd.) (DIN: 11824360) as Director of the Company, Item No. 2: Appointment of Major General Sandeep Vohra (Retd.) (DIN: 11824360) as Whole-Time Director of the Company, Item No. 3: Issuance of Bonus Equity Shares to the Shareholders of the Company, are proposed for consideration by the members of the Company for passing by means of Postal Ballot / Electronic voting. Detailed explanatory statement setting out the material facts concerning resolutions and instructions for Remote e-voting is given in the said notice of Postal Ballot / e-voting (the 'Notice').	
Postal Ballot Notice together with Explanatory Statement and instructions for remote e-voting has been sent to the members of the Company only through electronic mode to those members whose names appear on the Register of Members / Register of Beneficial Owners as on Friday, July 31, 2026 ('Cut-Off Date') received from the Depositories and whose e-mail address is registered with the Company / Registrar to an Issue and Share Transfer Agent / Depository Participants / Depositories. Copy of this Postal Ballot Notice will also be available on the Company's website at www.pearlglobal.com , website of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (the 'Stock Exchanges') at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the website of NSDL at www.evoting.nsdl.com .	
The Company has engaged the services of National Securities Depository Limited ('NSDL') for the purpose of providing e-voting facility to its Members. The remote e-voting shall commence at 10:00 A.M. (IST) on Friday, August 07, 2026 and end at 5:00 P.M. (IST) on Saturday, September 05, 2026. The e-voting will not be allowed beyond the aforesaid date and time and the e-voting module shall be forthwith disabled by National Securities Depository Limited upon expiry of the aforesaid period. Once a member cast his/her vote on the resolution, he/she shall not be allowed to change it subsequently.	
Members who have not registered their e-mail address are requested to register the same with the Depository Participant(s) where they maintain their demat accounts, if the shares are held in electronic form and with Registrar to an Issue and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, if holding shares in the physical mode, so as to receive all communication electronically, and to avail electronic credit facility i.e. direct credit of dividend amount(s) in the bank account.	
CS Jayant K Sood (C.P. No. 22410), Proprietor of M/s. Jayant Sood and Associates (Company Secretaries) has been appointed as the Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot / remote e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner.	
The Scrutinizer will after the conclusion of Remote e-voting, unblock the votes cast through Remote e-voting in the presence of at least two witnesses not in the employment of the Company and submit his report to the Chairman or any other person authorised by the Board who shall countersign the same and declare the results of the e-voting forthwith. The results of the Postal Ballot will be declared within two working days from the conclusion of e-voting. The results of the Postal Ballot and Report of Scrutinizer will also be displayed at Company's website at www.pearlglobal.com , websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE at www.bseindia.com and NSE at www.nseindia.com and website of NSDL, remote e-voting facility provider at www.evoting.nsdl.com .	
In case of any queries, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders and e-voting user manual for Shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on : 022 - 4886 7000.	
By the order of Board of Directors For Pearl Global Industries Limited Sd/- Shilpa Saraf Company Secretary & Compliance Officer ICSI Mem. No. A23564	
Place: Gurugram Date : August 06, 2026	

 IFB INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN: L51109WB1974PLC029637 Regd. Office : 14, Taratala Road, Kolkata – 700088 Tel: (091) (33) 3048 9219; Fax : (091) (33) 3048 9230 E-mail : investors@ifbglobal.com Website: www.ifbindustries.com EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2026				
(Rs. in Crores)				
Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30 June 2026	31 March 2026	30 June 2025	31 March 2026
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total income from operations (net)	1584.74	1498.20	1338.31	5619.48
2. Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional, extraordinary items and share of loss of an associate)	56.87	52.27	36.51	207.81
3. Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional, extraordinary items and share of loss of an associate)	57.20	55.79	35.04	192.45
4. Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax and non-controlling interest (after exceptional, extraordinary items and share of loss of an associate)	43.05	42.67	26.16	143.56
5. Total Comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period after non-controlling interest [Comprising Profit] for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/ (loss) (after tax)]	42.21	45.61	27.93	152.87
6. Equity share capital (Face Value - Rs.10/- each)	41.28	41.28	41.28	41.28
7. Other Equity				953.58
8. Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) - In Rs.				
(a) Basic	10.62	10.53	6.46	35.43
(b) Diluted	10.62	10.53	6.46	35.43
9. Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) - In Rs.				
(a) Basic	10.62	10.53	6.46	35.43
(b) Diluted	10.62	10.53	6.46	35.43
(Rs. in Crores)				
Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30 June 2026	31 March 2026	30 June 2025	31 March 2026
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total income from operations (net)	1523.52	1447.19	1300.99	5443.25
2. Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	51.54	46.05	33.93	193.57
3. Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	51.54	45.47	33.93	179.61
4. Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	38.06	33.72	25.36	133.34
5. Total Comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(loss) (after tax)]	37.80	33.87	25.91	135.12
6. Equity share capital (Face Value - Rs.10/- each)	41.28	41.28	41.28	41.28
7. Other Equity				951.74
8. Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) - In Rs.				
(a) Basic	9.39	8.33	6.26	32.91
(b) Diluted	9.39	8.33	6.26	32.91
9. Earnings Per Share(after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) - In Rs.				
(a) Basic	9.39	8.33	6.26	32.91
(b) Diluted	9.39	8.33	6.26	32.91
Notes :				
1 The Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The same was reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meetings held on 06 August 2026.				
2 The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Consolidated And Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.ifbindustries.com).				
 On behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Bikramjit Nag Chairman				
Place : Kolkata Date : 06 August 2026				

 A. K. Capital Finance Limited Registered Office: 601-602, 6th Floor, Windsor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai – 400 098. Tel: +91 (022) 6754 6500 Fax: +91 (022) 6610 0594 Email: csakcf@akgroup.co.in CIN: U51900MH2006PLC214277 STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026 (₹ in lakhs except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Current Quarter ended 30 June 2026 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30 June 2025 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31 March 2026 (Audited)
		10,389.00	8,879.14	37,060.26
1.	Total Income from Operations	10,389.00	8,879.14	37,060.26
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,294.57	2,029.26	9,893.95
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,294.57	2,029.26	9,893.95
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,216.50	1,520.16	7,352.50
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,215.86	1,523.09	7,349.77
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,654.38	2,654.38	2,654.38
7.	Compulsorily convertible preference shares	14,250.00	-	14,250.00
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	84,897.31	80,625.61	83,107.78
9.	Securities Premium Account	33,496.88	33,496.88	33,496.88
10.	Net worth	1,01,801.69	83,279.99	1,00,012.16
11.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,59,403.65	2,37,326.80	2,51,169.35
12.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	2.55	2.85	2.51
14.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)*			
	a. Basic	6.74	5.73	27.70
	b. Diluted	6.74	5.73	27.53
15.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
*Not Annualised Note: A) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly financial results filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ('Stock Exchanges') under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited quarterly financial results are available on the website of the respective Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.akgroup.co.in B) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges and can be accessed on the website of the respective Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.akgroup.co.in C) The above unaudited standalone financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 06 August 2026. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the aforesaid standalone financial results. d) Debt service coverage ratio and interest service coverage ratio are not applicable. Debt redemption reserve is not required in respect of privately placed debentures in terms of Rule 18(10)(ii) of Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Rule, 2014. e) The previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period's presentation. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors A. K. Capital Finance Limited Sd/- A. K. Mittal Managing Director (DIN : 00698377)				
Place: Mumbai Date: August 06, 2026				

 TARA CHAND INFRALOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L63090CH2012PLC033556 Registered Office: 342 INDUSTRIAL AREA, PHASE I, CHANDIGARH – 160002 Tel: 08146668129 Website: https://tarachandindia.in/ E-mail: cs@tarachandindia.in	
Statement of Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026	
The Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Tara Chand Infralogistic Solutions Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2026, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Thursday, August 06, 2026.	
The Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026, are made available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website https://tarachandindia.in/wp-content/uploads/2026/08/Q1-results.pdf The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.	
	
SCAN ME	
For Tara Chand InfraLogistic Solutions Limited	
Place: Chandigarh Date: August 07, 2026	
Sd/- Vinay Kumar (Managing Director) DIN: 00151567	

 SHANKARA BUILDPRO LIMITED				
Unaudited Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2026				
(₹ In Crores, except per share data)				
Particulars	For the Quarter ended			For the year ended
	30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,890.26	1,996.65	1,568.25	6,827.11
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.89	54.61	41.77	176.37
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.89	54.61	41.77	173.76
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	35.78	41.50	32.07	127.96
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	35.95	42.04	32.06	128.77
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	24.25	24.25	24.25	24.25
Reserves(excluding Revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous year)				521.39
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) - not annualised for the quarter ended periods Basic & Diluted (₹)	14.76	17.12	13.23	52.77
Key results of Shankara Building Products Limited on a standalone basis				
Total Income	1,889.13	1,995.63	1,568.25	6,826.14
Profit before tax	47.42	54.24	41.77	173.21
Profit after tax	35.43	41.22	32.07	127.56
Total Comprehensive Income	35.60	41.76	32.06	128.37
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com , www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shankarabuildpro.com				
Place : Bengaluru Date : 6th August, 2026				
 SHANKARA BUILDPRO LIMITED CIN: L24311KA2023PLC179791 Registered Office: NO. 21/1 & 35-A-1, Hosur Main Road, Electronic City, Veerasandra, Bangalore - 560100. Website: www.shankarabuildpro.com, Email: sbl.cs@shankarabuildpro.com				
SUKUMAR SRINIVAS Managing Director DIN : 01668064				